

M.R. Exe. No- 117/2023
Reg. No-144/2023

Order No-11

Dated: 30/08/2024

Today is fixed for steps by the petitioner.

The petitioner files hazira. No steps taken by the petitioner.

To 14-11-2024 for steps by the petitioner.

D/C